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Section J Adventure Store

1. Verb - Past Tense

2. Proper Noun

3. Noun

4. Noun

5. Noun

6. Noun

7. Verb - Base Form

8. Proper Noun
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Section J Adventure Store

Summer Edition!

After finals| to for better

| put in my mouth for the first time and it was delicious.
| kissed and | liked it.

This summer | plan on the whole time and making sure |
before | leave
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at least once
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